Category1

Category2

Category3

Category4

Category5

Category6

Name
100Q

100A

200Q

200A

300Q

300A

400Q

400A

500Q

500A

Colonization

13 Colonies

Revolutionary War

Government

Random

War of 1812

What were the 3 countries that
colonized America?

Name the 3 regions

Name the 5 significant events of the
War

What is the 3/5th Compromise?

How many votes do you need to pass
an Amendment?

Why was trade with Europe
interrupted during the War?

What economic system did England
use once they were in the New
World?

What are the natural characteristics
of New England?

Why was the victory at Yorktown so
significant?

Why would the South be FOR the
3/5th Compromise?

The tie between Jefferson and Burr
led to the 12th Amendment. Who
decides if there is a tie?

What happened to the US
economically during the War?

What economic resource did France
primarily trade in?

Why were the colonies a refuge for
Catholics?

What led to the Intolerable Acts?

What did combining the Virginia Plan
and New Jersey Plan create?

What happened after Jefferson
completed the Louisiana Purchase?

Which future president distinguished
themselves during the War of 1812?

Why did Europe explore the world?

Which colony was a refuge for
Catholics?

Who was John Paul Jones?

Define Federalist. Define Anti-
Federalist.

Why is John Hancock signficant?

What were 3 effects of the War of
1812?

What was the natural divide between
French and English colonies?

Why was the Mayflower Compact
signficant?

What was the main result of the
Treaty of Paris of 1783?

Name 3 Federalists. Name 3 Anti-
Federalists.

Name the first 10 Amendments

Name first 5 Pres and their
Foreign/Domestic




