	Category1	Category2	Category3	Category4	Category5	Category6
Name	Colonization	13 Colonies	Revolutionary War	Government	Random	War of 1812
100Q	What were the 3 countries that colonized America?	Name the 3 regions	Name the 5 significant events of the War	What is the 3/5th Compromise?	How many votes do you need to pass an Amendment?	Why was trade with Europe interrupted during the War?
100A						
200Q	What economic system did England use once they were in the New World?	What are the natural characteristics of New England?	Why was the victory at Yorktown so significant?	Why would the South be FOR the 3/5th Compromise?	The tie between Jefferson and Burr led to the 12th Amendment. Who decides if there is a tie?	What happened to the US economically during the War?
200A						
300Q	What economic resource did France primarily trade in?	Why were the colonies a refuge for Catholics?	What led to the Intolerable Acts?	What did combining the Virginia Plan and New Jersey Plan create?	What happened after Jefferson completed the Louisiana Purchase?	Which future president distinguished themselves during the War of 1812?
300A						
400Q	Why did Europe explore the world?	Which colony was a refuge for Catholics?	Who was John Paul Jones?	Define Federalist. Define Anti- Federalist.	Why is John Hancock signficant?	What were 3 effects of the War of 1812?
400A						
500Q	What was the natural divide between French and English colonies?	Why was the Mayflower Compact signficant?	What was the main result of the Treaty of Paris of 1783?	Name 3 Federalists. Name 3 Anti- Federalists.	Name the first 10 Amendments	Name first 5 Pres and their Foreign/Domestic
500A						